VIC BAILEY FORD

David Vetter 864.585.3600 or 800.922.1365

2017 FORD F250

PU -6: Truck, Pick Up, 4x2, 3/4 Ton, Regular Cab, 8' Body

Contract #: 4400014486

Standard Equipment Included:

6.2L V-8 Engine

Power Steering

Automatic Transmission

Power Brakes

A/IC

Power Windows and Door Locks

AM/ FM Radio

Vinyl 40/20/40 Bench Seat

142" Wheel Base

Heavy Duty Vinyl Floor

Cruise Control

SC STATE CONTRACT PRICE:
76C Exterior Back Up Alarm/Chime
| Bedliner (Spray-In)
|  Combo Ball and Pintle Hook
| 4-Corner Flashing Strobe System (LED Lights)
| FMVSS Safety Kit (Fire Ext., Triangle and First Aid Kit)
| Par-Kan Dump Body per Amick Equipment Quote
| Vendor Coordination Fee
Sales Tax

TOTAL SC STATE CONTRACT PRICE:

$22,176.00

$141.00

$450.00

$165.00

$595.00

$95.00

$13,410.00

$500.00

$300.00

$37,832.00






