	VIC BAILEY FORD				
	David Vetter 864.585.3600 or 800.922.1365				
	2017 FORD F250				
	PU -6: Truck, Pick Up, 4x2, 3/4 Ton, Regular Cab, 8' Bo	ody			
	Contract #: 4400014486				
L	Standard Equipment Included:				
	6.2L V-8 Engine	Power Steer	•		
	Automatic Transmission	Power Brake			
	A/C	eel Base Heavy Duty Vinyl Floor			
	AM/ FM Radio			at	
	142" Wheel Base				
	Cruise Control				
	SC STATE CONTRACT PRICE:			\$22,176.00	
76C	Exterior Back Up Alarm/Chime			\$141.00	
	Bedliner (Spray-In)			\$450.00	
	Combo Ball and Pintle Hook			\$165.00	
	4-Corner Flashing Strobe System (LED Lights)			\$595.00	
	FMVSS Safety Kit (Fire Ext., Triangle and First Aid Kit)			\$95.00	
	Par-Kan Dump Body per Amick Equipment Quote			\$13,410.00	
	Vendor Coordination Fee			\$500.00	
	Sales Tax			\$300.00	
	TOTAL SC STATE CONTRACT PRICE:			\$37,832.00	